DOUBLE BRAID
Characteristics: Braid on braid polyester marine rope.
Knots well. Soft on hands.  Low stretch and high strength.
Uses: Boating, yachting, tie down, animal lead, barrier rope.
cable pulling and general purpose.
Colours:  White with fleck (Blue, Red, Green or Gold).  Solid
colours (Blue, Red, Green or Black).  Other colours available
on request.
Sizes available: 4mm to 24mm, standard sizes available ex
stock are listed below.
Lengths:  Longer lengths to customer requirement
Code Size Length Colour Weight
DB04X200FBU 4mm 200m White/Blue Fleck 2.5kg
DB06X100FBU 6mm 100m White/Blue Fleck 3.0kg
DB06X100FR 6mm 100m White/Red Fleck 3.0kg
DB06X100SBK 6mm 100m Black 3.0kg
DB06XM 6mm Up to 3000m White/Blue Fleck 0.03kg/m
DB08X100FBU 8mm 100m White/Blue Fleck 5.0kg
DB08X100FR 8mm 100m White/Red Fleck 5.0kg
DB08X100SBK 8mm 100m Black 5.0kg
DB10X100FBU 10mm 100m White/Blue Fleck 8.0kg
DB10X100FR 10mm 100m White/Red Fleck 8.0kg
DB10X100SBK 10mm 100m Black 8.0kg
DB10XM 10mm Up to 1200m White/Blue Fleck 0.08kg/m
DB12X100FBU 12mm 100m White/Blue Fleck 11.0kg
DB12X100FR 12mm 100m White/Red Fleck 11.0kg
DB12X100SBK 12mm 100m Black 11.0kg
DB12XM 12mm Up to 1000m White/Blue Fleck 0.11kg/m
DB14X100FBU 14mm 100m White/Blue Fleck 16.0kg
DB14X100FR 14mm 100m White/Red Fleck 16.0kg
DB16X100FBU 16mm 100m White/Blue Fleck 19.0kg
DB16X100FR 16mm 100m White/Red Fleck 19.0kg
DB16X100SBK 16mm 100m Black 19.0kg
DB18X100FBU 18mm 100m White/Blue Fleck 23.0kg
Ph: (08) 9249 8578
Fax: (08) 9248 9469
Email: sales@waropes.com.au
Website: www.waropes.com.au
 ROPE 3 & 8 Strand
Manila Rope
Sisal Rope
Polypropylene Rope
Silver (PE) Rope
PE Mono Rope
Polydacron Rope
Polyester Rope
Nylon Rope
Square (8 Strand)
Hardy Hemp
Dyneema
Cotton Rope
  Mini Coils
Anchor Ropes
 CORDS Braids & Plaits
Abseiling Rope
Brickies Line
Cod End Line
Dinghy Braid
Double Braid
Flag Cord
Lead Core Line
Luff Cord/Leech Line
Motor Starter Cord
Polyester Cord Pltd
Pre-stretch 8 Plt
Sash Cord, Braided
  Shock Cord
Ski Rope
Spectra Cord
Vectra Cord
VB Cord
Webbing
 TWINES
Baler Twine
Binder Twine
Butchers Twine
Garden Twine
Jute Market Garden
  Jute Sewing Twine
Lashing
Plumbers Hemp
Sailmakers Twine
Shop Twine
Tarred Marline
Ticketing Twine
Tomato Twine
Whipping Twine
 NETS/LADDERS
Rope Nets
Tie Down Nets
Rope Ladders
 OTHER ITEMS
Clothes Line
Barbed Wire Cutters
Heat Cutters
Rope Measurer
 DOOR MATS
Coir Door Mats
Wire Brush Mats
Coir Mat Logos